# L05000009783

	(Requestor's Name)
	(Address)
	(Address)
	(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-L	JP WAIT MAIL
<u>.                                    </u>	(Business Entity Name)
	(Document Number)
	Certificates of Status
m <b>e</b> ailabili <b>ty</b>	
oument aminer	<u> 500</u>
gga <sup>i</sup> er	Office Use Only
्राप्त ऑ an Mar	pcc
monteagarnet	nt. pcc
	DCC



000043778830

10/20/05--01026--020 \*\*125.00

SECRETARY OF STATE

### TRANSMITTAL LETTER

Division of Co				
SUBJECT:	DR. PERRY SHI		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
	(Name of Limited	l Liability Company)		
The enclosed Articles o	f Organization and fee(s) are s	ubmitted for filing.		
Please return all corresp	ondence concerning this matte	r to the following:		
<del></del>	LOUIS M. HIL	LMAN-WALLER, ESQ. Name of Person)	<del></del>	
	ZAMORA &			
	(	Firm/Company)		
	3006 AVIATIO	N AVENUE, PH4C		
		(Address)		
******		OVE, FLORIDA 3313 State and Zip Code)	3	
	<b>\</b>	,		
For further information	concerning this matter, please	call:		
		at 305 \ 860-6	565	
(Name	of Person)	at (		-
Enclosed is a check for	or the following amount:			
\$125.00 Filing Fee	☐ \$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	Certificate of Status & Certificate of Status & Certified Copy R (additional copy is inclosed)	7
STREET ADDRESS:		MAILING A	ddress: 🕫 💂	
	tration Section	Registration S Division of Co		
Division of Corporations 409 E. Gaines Street		P.O. Box 6327		
Tallahassee, Florida 32399		Tallahassee, F		

## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

*
ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company is:  DR. PERRY SHIEVITZ, LLC.
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:  3006 AVIATION AVENUE, PH 4C COCONUT GROVE, FLORIDA 33133 ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature:
The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are:
LOUIS M. HILLMAN-WALLER, ESQ.  Name
3006 AVIATION AVENUE, PH4C  Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)
COCONUT GROVE FL 33133  City, State, and Zip
Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of al statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S.  Registered Agent's Signature
Article IV - Management (Check box if applicable.)  The Limited Liability Company is to be managed by one manager or more managers and is, therefore, a manager - managed company.
(An additional article must be added if an effective date is requested)
Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member.

Typed or printed name of signee

(In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury

#### Filing Fees:

that the facts stated herein are true.)

\$100.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization

\$ 25.00 Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):
The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

----

Title: "MGR" = Manager	Name and Address:	
"MGRM" = Managing Men	nber	
MGRN	DR. PERRY SHIEVITZ 1420 BRICKELL BI MIRMI, FLORIO	AY DRIVE \$706
makedinanggangsprengalinapinanjan-pinapinang 1994-1994-1994		
(Use attachment if necessar NOTE: An additional art	y) liele must be added if an effective date is requ	uested.
REQUIRED SIGNATUR	e: De lan Mint	
Signature	of a member or an authorized representative of a me	mber.
of this doc	unce with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execut nument constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of pr acts stated herein are true.)	
<u></u>	DR. PERRY SHIEVITZ	
	Typed or printed name of signee	TAI S
Filing Fock		ECRE ST
\$125.00 Filing Fee for Artic of Registered Ages \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Op \$ 5.00 Certificate of Statu	otional)	IN 20 P 3: HASSEE, FLOR
	Page 2 of 2	ga s

Page 2 of 2